@
R 33,0,
'f.;' ? PRk 22 4510 H 20 H
F‘m

RiEXZF

HOEPER AL
FACRZE AR AR S ERT

A=K LAY —)V (F5E4 ELyT School in Sendai — Autumn 2010)
DOIBIZFLT

<>

HAL K v—3L COENRENY AT 27 2RO @A BB FZE RIS 13, 7T ADFEL K
¥ INSA-Lyon, ECL ® 2 RFEEDQWH IO TFIZ, A% 10 H 24 H2xH 11 H 3 HETO 11 HIHL
ALK v 7 SANDFRENS AT 37 A GCOE % T1-28 L L T, 7T A Wb L5,
F—=ANIVT Ay z—F > a7 BEEFELIDEDE T 26 AOKRFFAELZHEL TH—4 LAY
—NVEBRET D TETY, 22T, FIERT:, 77 A INSA-Lyon &Y ECL D4 BiRITLD
FANRER SN FEICIDMFFE R R LR EAEIT AR —2N, LR AR O
RUFERFHEL CUVET, FINGEZT 7O F2 LR T, ECL U INSA-Lyon O#Edz L2 D5
HANFITLL F DLV T,

AR ZERT (Bl EE AR BB 7 n—& (F X7 %)
SR TeRE KRB ()
SR EWITEHET #EEFEEE MBS Sebmb Bt
HEPAERE H EARENR (= — N WL R 3F)
RKBLFHANT LA ZE 22— NICHe £ 13 1HEH %
T IIFET T v DL B A EENF)
ECL Philippe Kapsa ##% (FAHRaY—EW/ BN 5 AT =K 1)
INSA-Lyon Jean-Yves Cavaille Zi#% (5iF /)3 E 77 hemin+)

(BARAF Y 2 — )V L OWEED) I Y~ — A7 — )V IZ DWW T, BIRE RIS, )

(BIWEHEI)
HAERY ARt GCOE
FHY TERR SR
Eiahtk oy : 022-217-5301




ELyT School in Sendai = Autumn 2010, October 24 — November 3, 2010.

9:00 - 12:00 13:30 - 17:00 18:00 — evening
October 24, Sunday Students be arrived from each country.
October 25, Monday 9:00 — 10:00 Orientation 13:30 — 16:00 Laboratory tour (Katahira). 18:00 — Welcome Dinner &
10:00 — 12:00 Japan, Now and Future. 16:00 — 17:30 City tour (Aoba—jo Castle) Self-introduction.
Lecture by Professor Hitoshi Ohnishi,
School of Law, Tohoku Universit
October 26, Tuesday 13:30 — 15:30 Laboratory tour (Aobayama)
15:30 — 17:00 Tohoku U. Museum.
Lecture by Professor Eiji Otani (Earth and
Materials Science
October 27, Wednesday
October 28, Thursday Onagawa Nuclear Power Plant and JR—East Maintenance Center tour
October 29, Friday 18:30 — Party 1.
15:30 — 17:30 Japanese Culture Lesson
(Kamo—Tsunamura Taiko Drum Beating)
October 30, Saturday 9:00 — 18:00 Tour to Yama—dera.
October 31, Sunday
November 1, Monday 18:30 — Party 2

November 2, Tuesday

November 3, Wednesday |Students leave Sendai.

18:30 — ICFD2010 Banaquet
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